14000003800

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nan	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100260676851

JA SION OF CHIOWATCH 14 JUN -3 AN 10: 50

14 JUN -3 AN 2:30 RECEIVED



ON SERVICE COMPANY	
ACCOUNT NO. : I2	2000000195
REFERENCE : 16	51291 5168766
AUTHORIZATION :	ulbelenan
COST LIMIT :	125.00
ORDER DATE : June 2, 2014	
ORDER TIME : 9:01 AM	
ORDER NO. : 161291-030	
CUSTOMER NO: 5168766	
FOREIGN FILINGS	<u> </u>
NAME: VILLA HEALTH NH LLO	14 JUN -3 SECRETARIASS
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)	OF FILING:
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF	OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	;
CONTACT PERSON: Emily Gray EXT#	62925
EXA	MINER:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPAN Villa Health NH LLC	IYTOTRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE ST	ATE OF FLORIDA:			
	ited Liability Company; must include "I	Limited Liability Company," "L.L	J.C.," or "LLC.	")	_
(If name unavailable, enter altressent of the managers or ma	ernate name adopted for the purpose of inaging members adopting the alternate	transacting business in Florida ar name. The alternate name must in	nd attach a copy nclude "Limited	of the	written ity
2. Delaware	3				
(Jurisdiction under the law с company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if appl	icable)		
4. upon qualification					
(I (Se	Date first transacted business in Florida, e sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to	if prior to registration.) o determine penalty liability)	<u> </u>		- •
5. 120 Chipola Ave.					
Deland, FL 32720					-
	(Street Address of Pr	incipal Office)			
6, <u>c/o 4042 Park Oaks Blv</u> o	l., Suite 300				.
Tampa, FL 33610			185 ₁		
	(Mailing Ad	dress)	Files	~	-
7. The name, title or cap	acity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to	manage is/ar	re: 🛬	عم گياڻيد
Ron Swartz, Vice Presiden	t & CFO, 4042 Park Oaks Blvd., Sui	ite 300, Tampa, FL 33610	3.5	=	ii Artana.
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	- J. Farana
				*D	-
			32		A STATE
O Attached to an entate to a sector		and the same distance of the state of the	97	O	,
	icate of existence, no more than 90 days o of which it is organized. (A photocopy i		•	-	
	a cath of the translator must be submitted		2 III a 104 cish i ai	iguage,	а
	\mathcal{M}	,,			
سمسس	Signature of an aut	horized person	·		
(În accordance w	vith section 605.0203, F.S., the execution of	•	ation under the		
penalties of per	jury that the facts stated herein are true, I at he Department of State constitutes a thir	in aware that any false informatio	n submitted in a		
	Ron Swartz				
	Typed or printed nam	ne of signec	_		

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

					-
If unavailable	e, the alternate to be used	in the state of Florida is:			
2. The name	and the Florida street add	lress of the registered agent and office are:			
	Corporation Service Co	mpany			
		(Name)			
	1201 Hays Street			en marke	
	Florida Stre	et Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)		- Nil 7	4 1
	Tallahassee	32301 FL	(n)	င်	1
	Tallahassee	32301 FL City/State/Zip		-3 R	

Corporation Service Company

By: Emily (Signature)

ASST VP

Statutes.

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "VILLA HEALTH NH LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING

AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE

SHOW, AS OF THE THIRD DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "VILLA HEALTH NH LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

14 JUN -3 M & 30
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

5542581 8300

140787672

Jeffrey W Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTYCATION: 1419230

DATE: 06-03-14

You may verify this certificate online at corp. delaware.gov/authver.shtml